
                                     2024 Altered Days 
 

Thursday 1 February   
Classes commence (Advisor meeting/Assemblies) 
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Thursday 21 March  
Parent/Teacher Interviews (3.30pm – 7.00pm) – Face to Face 

9:00 9:55 10:45 11:10  12:05   12:55 1:40 2:35 
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Monday 25 March 
Parent/Teacher Interviews (3.30pm – 7.00pm) – Online 

 
9:00 9:50 10:35 11:00 11:45 11:50 12:10 12:55 1:45 1:50 2:35   
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Thursday 28 March  
Term 1 ends 
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Wednesday 24 April  
College ANZAC Ceremony 

9:00 9:45 10:30 10:55 11:40 12:55 1:40 2:35  2:40  3:30 4:50                                       
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Friday 28 June 

BSSCs Got Talent/Term 2 ends 
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Thursday 8 August  
Parent/Teacher Interviews (3.30pm – 7.00pm)  
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Thursday 5 September  
BSSC Market Day  

9:00 9:50 10:40 11:05 11:55 12:45 1:45 2:35 2:40                    3:30            4:50                                 
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Friday 20 September 

Term 3 ends 
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Wednesday 23 October  

Year 12 Graduation 

9:00 9:55 10:45 11:10 12:00 12:55    
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